ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ, ZTL432AQ, ZTL432BQ
Document number: DS36916  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 11
January 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ
ZTL432AQ, ZTL432BQ

ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ
ZTL432AQ, ZTL432BQ
Ordering Information
Tol. Ordering Code
Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 5)
Part
Mark
Reel Size
Tape Width
(mm)
Quantity
per Reel
Qualification
(Note 6)
1%
ZTL431AQE5TA E5 SOT25 31A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL431AQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V1 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL431AQFTA F SOT23 31A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL432AQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V2 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL432AQFTA F SOT23 32A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
0.5%
ZTL431BQE5TA E5 SOT25 31B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL431BQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V3 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL431BQFTA F SOT23 31B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL432BQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V4 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
ZTL432BQFTA F SOT23 32B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant
Notes:    5. Pad layout shown at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
      6. ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ, ZTL432AQ and ZTL432BQ are qualified to AEC-Q100 grade 1 and are classified as “Automotive Compliant” supporting PPAP
documentation. Automotive, AEC-Q100 and standard products are electrically and thermally the same, except where specified.
For more information, please refer to http://www.diodes.com/product_compliance_definitions.html.
See ZTL431/ZTL432 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
Package Marking Dimensions
(1) SOT23 and SOT23F
Orderable
Identification